
Page 1 of 2

BEML LTD
(A Government of India Undertaking)

New Thippasandra Post, BANGALORE – 560 075.
Tel.25022638/6, 25348770, Fax: 25245545

Corrigendum 1
All Bidders,

Ref: Tender No: 6300033158, 6300033160 to 6300033166, 6300033170 to 6300033190,
6300033192 to 6300033202, 6300033204 & 6300033209 (46 tenders)

Sub: Tender closing date extension for submission of Quotations in E - mode in Two Bid Systems
(Technical bid (Sample of provisions) through manual mode and Commercial bid through E-
Mode) in SRM.

Tender opening dates and closing dates are extended as follows. (All 46 tenders)

Sl.
No.

Item Description Tender No

Bid Submission
closing date &

Time

Technical bid
opening date

Bid Submission
closing date &

Time

Technical bid
opening date

FOR READ AS
1. ASAFOETIDA 6300033158

17.07.2020
1400 HRS

17.07.2020
1430 HRS

23.07.2020
1400 HRS

23.07.2020
1430 HRS

2. AVALAKKI 6300033160

3. BANSI RAVA 6300033161

4. BENGAL GRAM 6300033162

5. BG DHAL 6300033163

6. BG FLOUR 6300033164

7. BG FRIED 6300033165

8. CARDAMUM 6300033166

9. CASHEW NUT 6300033170

10. CHIROTI RAVA 6300033171

11. CINNAMON
BARK 6300033172

12. CLOVES 6300033173

13. COMMON SALT 6300033174

14. COOKING SODA 6300033175

15. CORIENDER
SEEDS 6300033176

16. CUMMIN SEEDS 6300033177

17. DRY BELLARD
SEEDS 6300033178

18. GUNTUR
CHILLIES 6300033179

19. BYADAGI
CHILLIES 6300033180

20. DRY COCONUT 6300033181

21. DRY GRAPES 6300033182

22. FENNU GREEK 6300033183

23. GG DHAL 6300033184

24. GN SEEDS 6300033185



Page 2 of 2

25. GREEN GRAM 6300033186

17.07.2020
1400 HRS

17.07.2020
1430 HRS

23.07.2020
1400 HRS

23.07.2020
1430 HRS

26. GREEN PEAS
DRY 6300033187

27. HORSE GRAM 6300033188

28. IDLY RICE 6300033189

29. JAGGERY 6300033190

30. KABUL CHANA 6300033192

31. KARAMANI 6300033193

32. LEMON SALT 6300033194

33. MILK POWDER 6300033195

34. MUSTARD 6300033196

35. PEPPER BLACK 6300033197

36. PLATE
POWDER 6300033198

37. POPPY SEEDS 6300033199

38. RAGI FLOUR 6300033200

39. SABBAKKI 6300033201

40. SN POWDER 6300033202

41. TAMARIND 6300033204

42. TURMERIC
POWDER 6300033205

43. VERMICELLI 6300033206

44. WHITE THIL 6300033207

45. N.S BOILED
RICE 6300033208

46. WHEAT FLOUR 6300033209

All other terms and conditions of the tender remain the same.

The Assistant General Manager
Purchase Department
BEML Ltd., Bangalore Complex
New Thippasandra Post,
Bangalore 560 075.


